SERVED ALL DAY

TOAST - JUST BUTTER (GFO/VEO)
(ON SOURDOUGH BREAD)

TOAST - JAM & BUTTER (GFO/VEO)
(ON SOURDOUGH BREAD)

TOAST - BEANS AND CHEESE (GFO/VEO)
(ON SOURDOUGH BREAD)

AVACADO, SUNDRIED TOMATO & FETA (GFO/VEO)
(ON SOURDOUGH BREAD)

BOFFY'S BERRY BOWL (GFO)
GREEK YOGHURT, HONEY GRANOLA, STRAWBERRIES, RASBERIES, BLUEBERRYS, PEANUT BUTTER & HONEY DRIZZLE

SWEET GRANOLA BOWL (GFO)
GREEK YOGHURT, HONEY GRANOLA, STRAWBERRIES, BANNANA, CHOCOLATE CHUNKS & CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE

SERVED ALL DAY

LEMON AND SUGAR (GFO/VEO)
SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM OR ICE CREAM

STRAWBERRY AND CHOCOLATE (GFO/VEO)
SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM OR ICE CREAM

BANANNA AND CHOCOLATE (GFO/VEO)
SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM OR ICE CREAM

BOFFYS BERRY BLEND (GFO/VEO)
STRAWBERRIES, RASBERIES, BLUEBERRYS, & CHOCOLATE SAUCE SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM OR ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE HEAVEN (GFO/VEO)
CHOCOLATE CHUNKS, MILK & WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM OR ICE CREAM

£4.00

£4.50

£6.50

£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

£7.25

£7.25

£7.50

£7.50



SERVED WITH
SIDE SALAD & CRISPS

FARMHOUSE CHEESE

PLOUGHMAN'S (GFO/VEO)

CHEDDAR, SALAD, TOMATO, ONION
CHUTNEY ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

EGG MAYONAISE (GFO)
ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

CHICKEN AVO (GFO)
WITH SUNDRIED TOMATOES & FETA
ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

TUNA & SWEETCORN (GFO)
WITH CHEESE ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

SERVED WITH
SIDE SALAD

JUST BUTTER (GFO/VEO)
BUTTER & CHEESE (GFO/VEO)

BUTTER & BEANS (GFO/VEO)

£6.50

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

BUTTER, CHEESE & BEANS (GFO/VEO)

TUNA & MAYO (GFO)

CHILLI & CHEESE (GFO)

£5.95

£6.25

£6.25

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

SERVED WITH
SIDE SALAD & CRISPS

CLASSIC CHEESE (GFO/VEO)

A BLEND OF RED LEICTER & CHEDDAR WITH
ONION CHUTNEY GRILLED ON SOURDOUGH

HAM & CHEESE (GFO)

WITH ONITON CHUTNEY ON
SOURDOUGH BREAD

MOZZARELLA PESTO (GFO/VEO)

PESTO, MOZZARELLA & SUNDRIED
TOMATO ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

CHICKEN PESTO (GFO)

CHICKEN, PESTO, MOZZARELLA & SUNDRIED
TOMATO ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

TUNA & SWEETCORN (GFO)
WITH CHEESE ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

£6.50

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95



